il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From August 20 to August 25, 2020, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 2,295 likely general election voters in Texas
using online web panels. The responses were weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race,
geography and voting history. The survey was conducted in English and has a Margin of Error of +/- 2 percentage points.

N=2295 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[1] If the 2020 presidential election was held tomorrow and
the candidates for president were Republican Donald Trump
and Democrat Joe Biden , who would you vote for?

[2] If the election for U.S. Senator from Texas was held
tomorrow, who would you vote for?

[3]1 If the election for Texas state house was held tomorrow,
who would you vote for?

[4] If the election for Texas Railroad Commissioner was held
tomorrow, which of the following candidates would you vote
for?

[51 Would you be more likely or less likely to vote for a
candidate for office who pledges to achieve 100% clean
energy by 2035 and create tens of millions of jobs to
strengthen the middle class as America transitions to a clean
energy economy?
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D R |
DemocratjoeBiden............... 48% 94% 9% 47%
Republican Donald Trump ......... 45 4 87 33
Notsure..........oovviinninn.. 8 3 4 21

D R |
Democrat MJ Hegar ............... 40% 84% 7% 32%
Republican John Cornyn ........... 46 6 85 36
Notsure............ooviviinn. 15 10 8 32

D R |
The Democratic candidate ......... 43% 92% 6% 34%
The Republican candidate .......... 45 4 838 33
Notsure.......... ...t 12 5 6 34

D R [
Democrat Chrysta Castaneda ....... 35% 80% 4% 22%
Republican Jim Wright . ............ Y| 4 82 26
Libertarian Party candidate Matt
Sterett .......... ... il 3 2 1 8
Notsure............. ... .ol 21 13 13 44

D R I
Much more likely ............... 37% 51% 29% 31
Somewhat more likely ........... 28 28 29 29
Somewhat less likely ............ 8 6 9 8
Much less likely . ................ 8 4 10 8
Does not affect my choice ........ 19 10 23 25
MORE LIKELY (TOTAL) ........... 66% 79% 58% 60
LESS LIKELY (TOTAL) ...t 16 11 20 16
MORE LIKELY (NET) ............. +50 +68 +38 +44



[6] Would you be more likely or less likely to support a
candidate if they refused to take money from fossil fuel
companies, executives, or lobbyists, regardless of the
candidate’s party?
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Much more likely ............... 30%
Somewhat more likely ........... 28
Somewhat less likely ............ 10
Much less likely . ................ 6
Does not affect my choice........ 27
MORE LIKELY (TOTAL) ........... 57%
LESS LIKELY (TOTAL) ..ot 16
MORE LIKELY (NET) ............. +42
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il DATA FOR PROGRESS

Polling results for batleground House Districts

Texas battleground House Districts sampled: 14, 26, 28, 29, 32, 45, 47, 52, 54, 64, 65, 66, 67, 92, 93, 94, 96, 97, 102, 105, 108,

112,113,114, 115, 121, 126, 129, 132, 133, 134, 135, 136, 138

N=1032 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

This report is filtered to respondents: Select SLDs

[1] If the 2020 presidential election was held tomorrow and DemocratjoeBiden............... 49%
the candidates for president were Republican Donald Trump Republican Donald Trump ......... 42
and Democrat Joe Biden , who would you vote for?

Notsure...........ccoiviininn. 9

[2] If the election for U.S. Senator from Texas was held Democrat MJHegar ............... 41%
tomorrow, who would you vote for? Republican John Cornyn ........... 43
Notsure.......... ..o, 16
[3]1 If the election for Texas state house was held tomorrow, The Democratic candidate ......... 45%
who would you vote for? The Republican candidate .......... 42
Notsure. ..., 13
[4] If the election for Texas Railroad Commissioner was held Democrat Chrysta Castaneda .. ..... 36%
tomorrow, which of the following candidates would you vote Republican Jim Wright . ............ 39
for? Libertarian Party candidate Matt
Sterett ... .. .. il 4
Notsure..........covvviininn. 21
[51 Would you be more likely or less likely to vote for a Much more likely ............... 38%
candidate for office who pledges to achieve 100% clean Somewhat more likely . .......... 31
energy by 2035 and create tens of millions of jobs to
strengthen the middle class as America transitions to a clean Somewhat less likely ............ 6
energy economy? Much lesslikely................. 7
Does not affect my choice ........ 18
MORE LIKELY (TOTAL) ........... 69%
LESS LIKELY (TOTAL) . ...nn.. .. 13
MORE LIKELY (NET) ............. +55
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[6] Would you be more likely or less likely to support a
candidate if they refused to take money from fossil fuel
companies, executives, or lobbyists, regardless of the
candidate’s party?

Page 2/2 (WE2WQqY)

D R I

Much more likely ............... 30% 34% 28% 27
Somewhat more likely ........... 29 30 26 32
Somewhat less likely ............ 10 10 10 10
Much less likely . ................ 5 7 6 2
Does not affect my choice........ 26 19 30 30
MORE LIKELY (TOTAL) ........... 59% 64% 55% 59
LESS LIKELY (TOTAL) ..ot 15 17 16 11
MORE LIKELY (NET) ............. +44  +47 +39 +47



